



Project Bid Summary

Project Name: TRAFFIC SIGNALIZATION AT HEARN AVE AT BURBANK AVE

Contract No. C02319

Bid Opening: 7/30/2025

Business Name	Total Bid Amount	% Over/Under Estimate
Engineer's Estimate	\$509,788.00	
Mike Brown Electric Co	\$690,070.00	35.36% OVER
W Bradley Electric, LLC	\$731,044.00	43.40% OVER

	C02319 - Traffic Signalization at Hearn Ave at Burbank Ave								
	Bid Abstract								
				Engineer's Estimate		MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO		W BRADLEY ELECTRIC, LLC	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$67,321.00	\$67,321.00
2	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
3	Enviromental Stewardship	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,287.00	\$5,287.00
4	Storm Drain Manhole Cover Only	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
6	Asphalt Concrete	10	TON	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,855.00	\$18,550.00
7	Curb and Gutter	124	LF	\$80.00	\$9,920.00	\$170.00	\$21,080.00	\$247.00	\$30,628.00
8	Valley Gutter	640	SF	\$48.00	\$30,720.00	\$44.00	\$28,160.00	\$79.00	\$50,560.00
9	Curb Ramp	1,380	SF	\$50.00	\$69,000.00	\$24.00	\$33,120.00	\$61.00	\$84,180.00
10	Pavement Markers	8	EA	\$6.50	\$52.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$26.00	\$208.00
11	Remove Existing Striping & Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
12	Remove Sign & Pole	5	EA	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$160.00	\$800.00
13	Remove Sign	10	EA	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$101.00	\$1,010.00
14	Remove Pavement Legends	7	EA	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$225.00	\$1,575.00	\$229.00	\$1,603.00
15	12 Inch White Thermoplastic Line	200	LF	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$41.00	\$8,200.00
16	Thermoplastic Line	16	LF	\$6.00	\$96.00	\$20.00	\$320.00	\$21.00	\$336.00
17	Traffic Signal	1	LS	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$516,565.00	\$516,565.00	\$415,961.00	\$415,961.00
18	Interconnect Cable	1,200	LF	\$7.00	\$8,400.00	\$19.00	\$22,800.00	\$26.00	\$31,200.00
	Totals				\$509,788.00		\$690,070.00		\$731,044.00